
Name Google Voice # Email

Allen, Raleigh 505-336-1218 ralleniv@pasco.k12.fl.us

Anderson, Kelly 352-462-3175 kanderso@pasco.k12.fl.us

Andrea Slouha 813-434-1402 aslouha@pasco.k12.fl.us

Astl, Catherine 813-862-1419 castl@pasco.k12.fl.us

Barrett, Danielle 813-314-7534 dbarrett@pasco.k12.fl.us

Barrick, Chris 813-815-3393 cbarrick@pasco.k12.fl.us

Benites, Maricela 813-703-2986 mbenites@pasco.k12.fl.us

Bissett, Joyce 321-336-6416 jbissett@pasco.k12.fl.us

Briggs, Rick ‪813-602-1586‪ Rbriggs@pasco.k12.fl.us

Burgos, Janelle ‪813-534-0470‪ jburgos@pasco.k12.fl.us

Burnett, Jonathan 813-862-1346 jburnett@pasco.k12.fl.us

Bush, Rana 813-501-5449 rbush@pasco.k12.fl.us

Carroll, Nicholas 352-462-0138 ncarroll@pasco.k12.fl.us

Cosme, Jasmine 727-316-5686 jcosme@pasco.k12.fl.us

Dawson, Lisa 813-815-0992 ldawson@pasco.k12.fl.us

Diaz, Raymond 813-575-0688 Rdiaz@pasco.k12.fl.us

Dorkowski, Katie 727 753 8708 khonaker@pascok12.fl.us

Drysdale, Denise 352-462-1604 ddrysdal@pasco.k12.fl.us

Eggleston, Theo 813-563-0481 tegglest@pasco.k12.fl.us

Ellis, Matthew 813-575-2138 mellis@pasco.k12.fl.us

Fiallo-Folch, Domingo 813-815-3317 dfiallof@pasco.k12.fl.us

Gaylan, Joey 813-492-5604 bgalyan@pasco.k12.fl.us

Gonzalez, Victoria 813-426-3605 vgonzale@pasco.k12.fl.us

Granger, Gina 813-602-1818 rkgrange@pasco.k12.fl.us

Gude, Joseph 813-602-1640 jgude@pasco.k12.fl.us

Gude, Sarah 813-279-1826 sgude@pasco.k12.fl.us

Hayes, Matt 813-602-2747 mhayes@pasco.k12.fl.us

Hochstetler, Tammy 813-419-7132 tlhochst@pasco.k12.fl.us

Hochstetler, Troy 813-815-1102 thochste@pasco.k12.fl.us

Hoskins, Michelle 813-473-2543 mhoskins@pasco.k12.fl.us

Hupp, Jeffrey 813-586-0533 jhupp@pasco.k12.fl.us

Jackson, Lashay 813-862-1704 ldjackso@pasco.k12.fl.us

Jenkins, Michael 813-540-6980 mjenkins@pasco.k12.fl.us

Jennings, Tracy 813-602-1450 tajennin@pasco.k12.fl.us

Jones, Jody 813-485-5637 jajones@pasco.k12.fl.us

Jordan, Mary Lou 813-815-3288 mjordan@pasco.k12.fl.us

Kaylor, Michael 813-575-0865 mkaylor@pasco.k12.fl.us

Kendrick, Katie 863-874-0885 kkendric@pasco.k12.fl.us

Kirk, James 813-609-2282 jkirk@pasco.k12.fl.us

Link, Elizabeth 813-328-3140 elink@pasco.k12.fl.us

Luby, Amanda 813-815-3528 abaldwin@pasco.k12.fl.us

Lyman, Darlene 813-485-6907 dlyman@pasco.k12.fl.us

Manning, Traci 727-351-1804 tmanning@pasco.k12.fl.us

Markel, Cathy 813-485-6834 cmarkel@pasco.k12.fl.us

McAuley, Jimmy 813-778-5497 jmcauley@pasco.k12.fl.us

McAuley, Jimmy 813-778-5497 mcauley@pasco.k12.fl.us
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McCafferty, Adianna 321-328-8250 cmccaffe@pasco.k12.fl.us

Metzger, John 813-815-1066 jmetzger@pasco.k12.fl.us

Moore, Julie 813-815-3439 jscarcli@pasco.k12.fl.us

Mullins, Alan 813-815-0321 lmullins@pasco.k12.fl.us

Murphy, Patty 813-815-0797 pamurphy@pasco.k12.fl.u

Nieves, Kayla 813-501-5424 Knieves@pasco.k12.fl.us

Novak, Mike 813-703-2778 mnovak@pasco.k12.fl.us

O’Laughlin,‪Christine 813-445-5443 colaughl@pasco.k12.fl.us

O'Donnell, Tom 813-862-1489 todonnel@pasco.k12.fl.us

Pardo, Kim 813-815-1104 kpardo@pasco.k12.fl.us

Pardo, Kimberly 813-815-1104 kpardo@pasco.k12.fl.us

Pauli Franklin 813-322-2788‪ pfrankli@pasco.k12.fl.us

Pitts, Camryn ‪813-473-2387‪ cpitts@pasco.k12.fl.us

Pryce, Leslie 813-815-1383 lpryce@pasco.k12.fl.us

Ramos, Lizette 813-702-9769 lsabater@pasco.k12.fl.us

Reed, Jenifer 813-492-5101 jareed@pasco.k12.fl.us

Reese, Nancy 321-296-9910 nreese@pasco.k12.fl.us

Reese, Stacie 813-308-9087 sreese@pasco.k12.fl.us

Richter, Shelley 352-570-0445 shrichte@pasco.k12.fl.us

Rowe, Dustin 813-575-2152 dtrowe@pasco.k12.fl.us

Saly, Nicole 813-602-1699 nsaly@pasco.k12.fl.us

Sanchez-Rodriguez, Anetta 813-816-1698 ajsanche@pasco.k12.fl.us

Santiago, Justin 813-501-5374 jisantia@pasco.k12.fl.us

Santos, Kailah ‪(407) 900-7942‪ ksantos@pasco.k12.fl.us

Schmidt, Russell 813-815-3885 rschmidt@pasco.k12.fl.us

Simons, April 813-492-4804 asimons@pasco.k12.fl.us

Smith, Sherry 813-815-1506 shmsmith@pasco.k12.fl.us

Soellner, John 813-602-1503 jsoellne@pasco.k12.fl.us

Sparks, Jay 813-575-0525 wsparks@pasco.k12.fl.us

Stanley, Christina 813-618-3009 cstanley@pasco.k12.fl.us

Sutton, Catherine 813-602-1446 csutton@pasco.k12.fl.us

Tapasak, Renee 813-485-6771 rtapasak@pasco.k12.fl.us

Terranova, William 813-364-2197 wterrano@pasco.k12.fl.us

Thomas, Bryan 813-815-0780 bthomas@pasco.k12.fl.us

Thompson, Kenneth 813-586-0060 klthomps@pasco.k12.fl.us

Topham, Michelle 813-778-5756 mcalidon@pasco.k12.fl.us

Vickers, Nancy 813-815-3315 nvickers@pasco.k12.fl.us

Walters, Deborah 813-602-1502 dwalters@pasco.k12.fl.us

Watkins, Camille 813-778-5699 cwatkins@pasco.k12.fl.us

Winslett, Elizabeth 813-702-1604 ewinslet@pasco.k12.fl.us

Yonkof, Jennifer ‪813-485-6814 jingerso@pasco.k12.fl.us
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